Zoetermeer
KNZB competitie deel 1

Rozenburg (NED) 1-10-2023

Overzicht op namen

SG LinK-ZV Zoetermeer

Korte baan (25m)

10-047/10/NED

201102510

201002437

200600145

200903787

201001855

200601124

201200880

200500428

201200681

201400750

200601517

201102151

201301658

201101272

200802625

200802266

200603559

200502086

200200931

201400994 Rozali Lubov Wennekers

Pascalle Belt

Max van den Berg

Dominique Drabbe

Levi de Haan

Jalal Hammadi

Evelien Holterman

Elise van der Horst

Zoé Kenworthy

Henk de Mooij

Sara de Mooij

Bjorn Mulder

Luuk Ninck Blok

Lola de Pauw

Celeste van Rijn

Egon van Rijn

Daynah de Snaijer

Kaan Uludag

Esmee Verbeek

Jarno Verbeek

Heren 1

Dames 1
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200 wisselslag
100 rugslag

200 wisselslag
100 rugslag

100 wisselslag
50 schoolslag

400 vrije slag
100 rugslag

200 wisselslag
100 rugslag

200 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

200 wisselslag
100 rugslag

100 wisselslag
50 schoolslag

200 wisselslag
100 rugslag

100 wisselslag
50 schoolslag

200 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

200 wisselslag
100 rugslag

100 wisselslag
50 schoolslag

200 wisselslag
100 rugslag

400 vrije slag
100 rugslag

200 vrije slag
100 rugslag

200 vrije slag
100 rugslag

200 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

200 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

100 wisselslag
50 schoolslag

4 x 50 vrije slag
Levi de Haan
Henk de Mooij
Jalal Hammadi
Egon van Rijn

4 x 100 vrije slag
Jarno Verbeek
Bjérn Mulder
Benjamin Vermeer
Kaan Uludag

4 x 50 wisselslag
Esmee Verbeek
Zoé Kenworthy
Evelien Holterman
Daynah de Snaijer

09

10
08

02
06
06
06

NT
2:08.14 L

4:03.27 S
1:46.82 S

1:10.31S
35528

NT
NT

3:47.08 S
1:37.55S

2:41.27 S
41.40S

NT
1:51.31S

1:15.39 S
39.14S

3:32.78 S
1:36.21 S

NT
54.76 S

2:06.04 S
3245S

NT
NT

NT
59.49 S

3:38.63 S
1:38.89 S

NT
1:27.25S

2:32.06 S
1:17.78 S

2:06.08 S
1:05.30 S

2:34.94 S
1:24.17 S

2:00.66 S
58.15S

2:13.47S
1:06.76 S

43.73
36.77
37.24
31.42

52.26
58.91
59.45
55.57

37.37
41.40
36.32
32.73

10-6-2023

20-11-2022
11-2-2023

26-11-2022
26-11-2022

20-11-2022
3-6-2023

3-10-2021
27-3-2022

16-4-2023

12-2-2023
24-10-2021

12-3-2023
7-1-2023

3-6-2023

1-4-2023
5-3-2023

15-1-2023

5-3-2023
11-2-2023

23-4-2023

1-4-2023
23-4-2023
1-4-2023
11-2-2023
5-3-2023
25-6-2023

27-3-2022
3-10-2021

4-12-2022
3-6-2023

11-15

12-2-2023

3-6-2023
25-6-2023
26-6-2022

11-99

3-10-2021
23-4-2023
22-1-2023
23-4-2023

11-99

25-6-2023

21-11-2021

Eindhoven (NED)

Woerden (NED)
Papendrecht (NED)

Papendrecht (NED)
Papendrecht (NED)

Woerden (NED)
Gouda (NED)

Woerden (NED)
Bodegraven (NED)

Wassenaar (NED)

Wassenaar (NED)
Hoofddorp (NED)

Papendrecht - Alphen (NED)
Gouda (NED)

Gouda (NED)

Papendrecht (NED)
Alphen aan den Rijn (NED)

Wassenaar (NED)

Alphen aan den Rijn (NED)
Papendrecht (NED)

Gouda (NED)

Papendrecht (NED)
Gouda (NED)

Papendrecht (NED)
Papendrecht (NED)

Alphen aan den Rijn (NED)
Zoetermeer (NED)

Bodegraven (NED)
Woerden (NED)

Leiden (NED)
Gouda (NED)

2:29.16
Den Haag (NED)
Gouda (NED)
Zoetermeer (NED)
Zoetermeer (NED)

3:46.19
Woerden (NED)
Gouda (NED)

Den Haag (NED)
Gouda (NED)

2:27.82
Zoetermeer (NED)

Rozenburg (NED)



Zoetermeer
KNZB competitie deel 1

Bladzijde 2
Rozenburg (NED) 1-10-2023

Gemengd 1 18 4 x 100 wisselslag 11-17 5:12.23
1: Daynah de Snaijer 08 1:17.78 23-4-2023 Gouda (NED)
2: Celeste van Rijn 11 1:50.24 23-4-2023 Gouda (NED)
3: Kaan Uludag 06 1:04.76 20-11-2022 Woerden (NED)
4: Benjamin Vermeer 06 59.45 22-1-2023 Den Haag (NED)
Zoetermeer 10-041/10/NED
200600177 Benjamin Vermeer 06: 11 200 vrije slag 2:16.14S  20-11-2022 Woerden (NED)
23 100 rugslag 1:10.36 S 11-2-2023 Papendrecht (NED)



